NO.

30
36

NAME

Ryan Suzuki
Alexander Pashin
Ryan Dzingel
Stelio Mattheos
Jack Drury
Joseph LaBate
Blake Murray
Logan Lambdin
Noel Gunler
Nathan Sucese
Jamieson Rees
Mackenzie MacEach
Malte Stromwall
Tuukka Tieksola
Josh Melnick
Ivan Lodnia
Vasily Ponomarev

NAME

Griffin Mendel
Anttoni Honka
Zack Hayes
Jason Garrison
Max Lajoie
Cavan Fitzgerald
Alex Green
William Lagesson
Ronan Seeley

NAME

Cale Morris
Zachary Sawchenko

2022-23
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Pos.
G
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HT
6-1

6-1
6-1
6-0

6-2
5-8
6-2

5-10
6-3
6-0

5-10

5-10
6-0

5-11

HT

6-0
6-3
6-1

6-3
6-2
6-3

HT
6-1
6-1

wr
190
181
193
187
180
214
190
181
183
175
182
205
197
146
175
195
180

wr
224
170
224
215
185
186
197
214
197

wr
190
180

FORWARDS [17]

Dos
5/28/01
7/28/02
3/9/92
6/14/99
2/3/00
4/16/93
7/5/01
11/1/95
10/7/01
7/12/96
2/26/01
3/9/94
8/24/94
6/22/01
7/10/95
8/31/99
3/13/02

BIRTHPLAGE
London, ON
Priyutovo, Russia
Wheaton, IL
Winnipeg, MB
New York, NY
Eagen, MN
Uxbridge, ON
Wyandotte, MI
Lulea, Sweden
Fairport, NY
Hamilton, ON
Troy, MI

Lulea, Sweden
Ouluy, Finland
Annandale, NJ
Los Angeles, CA
Moscow, Russia

DEFENSEMEN [9]

DoB
2/18/99
10/5/00
4/24/99
11/13/84
11/5/97
8/23/96
6/18/98
2/22/96
8/2/02

GOALTENDERS [2]

BIRTHPLAGE
Larkspur, CO

DoB
5/22/96

BIRTHPLACE

Kelowna, BC
Jyvaskyla, FInland
Calgary, AB

White Rock, BC
Quebec City, QC
Boston, MA

Chicago, IL
Gothenberg, Sweden
Olds, AB

12/30/97 Calgary, AB

2021-22 TEAM(S]

Chicago (AHL)

Toros Neftekamsk (VHL)

San Jose (AHL)/Arizona (NHL)/San Jose (NHL)
Chicago (AHL)

Chicago (AHL)/Carolina (NHL)

Milwaukee (AHL)

Norfolk (ECHL)

Kalamazoo (ECHL)

Chicago (AHL)/Brynas (SHL)

lowa (AHL)

Chicago (AHL)

Springfield (AHL)/St. Louis (NHL)

Dinamo Minsk (KHL)

Karpat (SM-liiga)

Texas (AHL)

Chicago (AHL)

Chicago (AHL)/Spartak Moskva (KHL/MHL)

2021-22 TEAM(S]

Quinnipiac (NCAA)/Chicago (AHL)

JYP HT Jyvaskyla (SM-liiga)

Henderson (AHL)

Syracuse (AHL)

Chicago (AHL)/Carolina (NHL)

Chicago (AHL)

Syracuse (AHL)

Bakersfield (AHL)/Edmonton (NHL)/Montreal (NHL)
Everett (WHL)

2021-22 TEAM(S]
Indy (ECHL)/Rockford (AHL)
San Jose (AHL)

(%)



